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The menu of Blue Stem from Augusta includes 55 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost
about $12.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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()
fippetizers
GRILLED CHILLED SHRIMP
()
Pizza
MARGHERITA FLATBREAD

Antipasti

BURRATA

Wraps

CLUB WRAP

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE

Tnsalate
ARUGULA SALAD
Mevican

TACOS

Chickien Wings
WINGS

flsiatische Baguettes

BANH MI

Hot Drinks

TEA

Pastries

ESPRESSO BROWNIE

$14.0

$12.0

$11.0

$10.0

$7.0

$10.0

$10.0

$9.0

$14.0

$7.0

Munchies

SATIN DIP $10.0
Small Plates

SHRIMP CAKES $11.0
Brunch éntrees

SHRIMP GRITS $18.0
g ’ ﬂ [ ] [ ) |

FRIED FETA $11.0
Handhelds

SUMMER TURKEY $10.0
Tresh Tish

GREAT LAKES WHITEFISH $23.0
Simply Grilled

MAHI MAHI $25.0
Tes plats

FAROE ISLAND SALMON $26.0
Soups, Salads & Starters

MAHI PINEAPPLE SALAD $14.0
Share With The Table
MARGHERITA FLATBREAD* $12.0
Glamburgers

KOBE BURGER $15.0
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Soups &-Amp;Amp; Salads Dessert

CHICKEN CHOP SALAD

Herbivorous Tapas

ROASTED BRUSSEL SPROUTS

Salads

HOUSE SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

Burgers
CLASSIC BURGER
PATTY MELT

Starters

STREET TACOS*
GRILLED CHICKEN SKEWERS

Small

STOATIN DIP
PAN FRIED FETA

Medium

BEEF TIPS RISOTTO
SUMMER CHICKEN PASTA

Pasta

PASTA PRIMAVERA
PASTA BOLOGNESE
PASTA CARBONARA

$12.0

$9.0

$5.0
$10.0

$11.0
$11.0

$10.0
$11.0

$10.0
$11.0

$19.0
$15.0

$17.0
$18.0

UPSIDE DOWN APPLE PIE
CREME BRULEE
BLUE STEM CARROT CAKE

Soup & Salad

SCOTTISH FISH CHOWDER
BEEF STEAK CHILI
TOMATO BURRATA SALAD

Sandwiches

[{? CALIFORNIA REUBEN
’

4% CHICKEN SALAD
¥ SANDWICH

&
SHRIMP PO BOY
CHICKEN AVOCADO WRAP

Side Dishes

TRUFFLE PARMESAN FRIES
CHEF CHOICE VEGETABLE
CHEF CHOICE STARCH
CHEESY ANSON MILLS GRITS

ﬂ o .F l I
PEPPERCORN CRUSTED FILET

HONEY PINEAPPLE GLAZED
CHICKEN

LEMON BASIL GRILLED
PORKCHOP

TOP LOIN COULOTTE

$7.0
$7.0
$7.0

$7.0
$7.0
$11.0

$11.0
$10.0

$12.0
$12.0

$8.0
$5.0
$5.0
$6.0

$32.0

$22.0

$24.0

$29.0
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