



https://menulist.menu 15579 E. Dr.MI 49012, Augusta, United States +12692203977 - https://www.gulllakeview.com/dine/blue-stem/











Appetizers		Munchies	
GRILLED CHILLED SHRIMP	\$14.0	SATIN DIP	\$10.0
Pizza		Small Plates	
MARGHERITA FLATBREAD	\$12.0	SHRIMP CAKES	\$11.0
Antipasti		Brunch Entrees	
BURRATA	\$11.0	SHRIMP GRITS	\$18.0
Wraps		Great Beginnings	
CLUB WRAP	\$10.0	FRIED FETA	\$11.0
Vegetarian Dishes		Handhelds	
CARROT CAKE	\$7.0	SUMMER TURKEY	\$10.0
Insalate		Fresh Fish	
ARUGULA SALAD	\$10.0	GREAT LAKES WHITEFISH	\$23.0
Mexican		Simply Grilled	
TACOS	\$10.0	MAHI MAHI	\$25.0
Chicken Wings		Les plats	
WINGS	\$9.0	FAROE ISLAND SALMON	\$26.0
Asiatische Baguettes		Soups, Salads & Startes	rs
BANH MI	\$14.0	MAHI PINEAPPLE SALAD	\$14.0
Hot Drinks		Share With The Table	
TEA		MARGHERITA FLATBREAD*	\$12.0
Pastries		Glamburgers	
ESPRESSO BROWNIE	\$7.0	KOBE BURGER	\$15.0

	3	1
Can.	M	

Soups & Amp; Amp; Salads		Dessert		
CHICKEN CHOP SALAD	\$12.0	UPSIDE DOWN APPLE PIE	\$7.0	
		CREME BRULEE	\$7.0	
Herbivorous Tapas		BLUE STEM CARROT CAKE	\$7.0	
ROASTED BRUSSEL SPROUTS	\$9.0	Soup & Salad		
Salads		•	67.0	
	AF 0	SCOTTISH FISH CHOWDER	\$7.0	
HOUSE SALAD	\$5.0	BEEF STEAK CHILI	\$7.0	
CAESAR SALAD	\$10.0	TOMATO BURRATA SALAD	\$11.0	
Burgers		Sandwiches		
CLASSIC BURGER	\$11.0	CALIFORNIA REUBEN	\$11.0	
PATTY MELT	\$11.0	CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH	\$10.0	
Starters		SHRIMP PO BOY	\$12.0	
STREET TACOS*	\$10.0	CHICKEN AVOCADO WRAP	\$12.0	
GRILLED CHICKEN SKEWERS	\$11.0	Side Dishes		
Small		TRUFFLE PARMESAN FRIES	\$8.0	
STOATIN DIP	\$10.0	CHEF CHOICE VEGETABLE	\$5.0	
PAN FRIED FETA	\$11.0	CHEF CHOICE STARCH	\$5.0	
	4	CHEESY ANSON MILLS GRITS	\$6.0	
Medium		Orinoinlos		
BEEF TIPS RISOTTO	\$19.0	Principles		
SUMMER CHICKEN PASTA	\$15.0	PEPPERCORN CRUSTED FILET	\$32.0	
_		HONEY PINEAPPLE GLAZED CHICKEN	\$22.0	
Pasta		LEMON BASIL GRILLED	\$24.0	
PASTA PRIMAVERA		PORKCHOP		
PASTA BOLOGNESE	\$17.0	TOP LOIN COULOTTE	\$29.0	
PASTA CARBONARA	\$18.0			



Blue Stem

15579 E. Dr.MI 49012, Augusta, United States

Opening Hours:

